AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
09 • 10 • 30
Model Series TS 880 • 100 - 4000 AMP
	 TS 880 - 1200 AMP	 TS 880-2500 AMP
	 TRANSFER SWITCH	 TRANSFER SWITCH
THOMSON TECHNOLOGY TS 880 AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
OFFER THE FOLLOWING OUTSTANDING FEATURES:
Enclosed Contact Power Switching Units

TELEPHONE: (604) 888-0110 • FAX: (604) 888-3381 • E-MAIL: info@thomsontechnology.com • www.thomsontechnology.com
THOMSON TECHNOLOGY • 9087A - 198th STREET, LANGLEY, BC CANADA V1M 3B1
ORDERING INFORMATION
	8	 8	T	 S
	 1	 2	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21
1-3. SERIES
	 TS – TRANSFER SWITCH
4 & 5. MODEL
	 88 – 880 SWITCH
6. POLES
	 2 – 2 POLE
	 3 – 3 POLE
	 4 – 4 POLE
7. CONFIGURATION TYPE
	 A – ATS
	 B – BYPASS/ISOLATION ATS
	 X – SPECIAL
8-11. AMPERAGE
	 0100
	 0150
	 02005
	 0250
	 0400
	 0600
	 0800
	 1000
	 1200
	 1600
	 2000
	 2500
	 3000
	 4000
12. APPLICATION
	 A – STANDARD
	 B – SERVICE ENTRANCE
	 C – DUAL SOURCE
	 D – DUAL SOURCE STANDBY
	 X – SPECIAL
13. OPERATION TYPE
	 1 – OPEN TRANSITION
	 2 – MANUAL ELEC. OP.
	 3 – CLOSED TRANSITION (MOMENTARY)
	 4 – CLOSED TRANSITION (SOFT LOAD)
	 X – SPECIAL
14. SAFETY STANDARD
	 A – UL 1008
	 B – CSA C22.2. No. 178
	 X – NOT APPLICABLE
15. VOLTAGE
	 1ø 3 WIRE
	 D – 120/240
	 3ø 4 WIRE (GROUNDED NEUTRAL)
	 E – 120/2081
	 F – 127/220
	 G – 120/2401(DELTA)
	 H – 220/3802
	 J – 240/416
	 K – 254/440
	 M – 277/4801
	 N – 347/6001
	 S – 230/4002
	 3ø 3 WIRE
	 P – 208
	 Q – 220
	 R – 240
	 U – 416
	 V – 480
	 W – 600
	 X – SPECIAL
16. CONTROLLER
	 2 – TSC 800
	 7 – NONE (MANUAL)
17. ENCLOSURE TYPE